
320T

600111

1995

400 mm

250 mm

8-24 s.p.m

610 mm

2600x1300mm

2500x1300mm

250 mm

2 x 250 KN

200 mm

100 mm

870 mm

1

30 KW

8670 mm

5170 mm

4530 mm

3000 mm

65T

         F499

MAXIMUM DYE HEIGHT

PRESS WEIGHT

RAM AREA

TABLE THICKNESS

CUSHION CAPACITY

CUSHION STROKE

CUSHION STROKE ADJUSTMENT

WORKING HEIGHT

HYDRAULIC SAFETY

MAIN MOTOR POWER

TOTAL HEIGHT OF THE PRESS

HEIGHT ABOVE FLOOR

WIDTH

DEPTH

TECHNICAL DATA

CAPACITY

STROKE

RAM ADJUSTMENT

STROKING RATE

SERIAL N°

YOM

TABLE AREA

H-FRAME PRESS

RAVNE SC2-315
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